C o m p a c t  d i s p l a c e m e n t  s e n s i n g
ZX1 & ZX2 SERIES
»» P l u g  &  p l a y  –  s i m p l e  o p e ra t i o n
»» H i g h l y  s ta b l e  –  a ny  s u r fa ce
»» A l l - i n - o n e  h o u s i n g
Order/version: 2468322/003 (width: 210mm, height: 297mm)
Print type: ZX Brochure - Central Print, Full color, with extra spotcolor(s)
Produced  by Adnovate on 09-may-2012 at 17:05:28 in Adobe InDesign 7.0.4.553

Page: 9
Free Datasheet http://www.Datasheet4U.com
Ordering Information
ZX1 Sensors
Accessories (sold separately)
Extension Cables for Pre-wired Connector Models
An Extension Cable is not provided with the Sensor. Order an Extension Cable separately.
ZX2 Sensors
Sensor Heads
Amplifier Units
Accessories (sold separately)
These are not included with the Sensor Head or Amplifier Unit. Please order as necessary.
Calculating Unit Sensor Head Extension Cables
*1. * Extension cables cannot be coupled and used together.
Appearance Connection method Cable length Sensing distance Model
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired 2 m ZX1-LD50A61 2M ZX1-LD50A81 2M
5 m ZX1-LD50A61 5M ZX1-LD50A81 5M
Pre-wired connector 0.5 m ZX1-LD50A66 0.5M ZX1-LD50A86 0.5M
Pre-wired 2 m ZX1-LD100A61 2M ZX1-LD100A81 2M
5 m ZX1-LD100A61 5M ZX1-LD100A81 5M
Pre-wired connector 0.5 m ZX1-LD100A66 0.5M ZX1-LD100A86 0.5M
Pre-wired 2 m ZX1-LD300A61 2M ZX1-LD300A81 2M
5 m ZX1-LD300A61 5M ZX1-LD300A81 5M
Pre-wired connector 0.5 m ZX1-LD300A66 0.5M ZX1-LD300A86 0.5M
Pre-wired 2 m ZX1-LD600A61 2M ZX1-LD600A81 2M
5 m ZX1-LD600A61 5M ZX1-LD600A81 5M
Pre-wired connector 0.5 m ZX1-LD600A66 0.5M ZX1-LD600A86 0.5M
Cable length Model
10 m ZX0-XC10R
20 m ZX0-XC20R
Appearance Optical system Beam shape Sensing distance Resolution Model